

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Kennedy

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 13, line 9, strike "SUBSECTION" and substitute
- 2 "SUBSECTIONS", and after "(2)(b)(I)" insert "AND (2)(b)(II)".
- 3 Page 14, line 25, strike "UP TO".
- 4 Page 14, line 27, after "YEAR" insert "OR THE AMOUNT REMAINING IN THE
- 5 FUND, WHICHEVER IS LESS,".
- 6 Page 18, line 6, strike "TWO" and substitute "THREE".
- 7 Page 18, line 14, strike "AND".
- 8 Page 18, strike line 17 and substitute "EMPLOYEES; AND".
- 9 Page 18, line 19, strike "HOSPITAL; AND" and substitute "HOSPITAL.".
- 10 Page 18, strike lines 20 and 21.
- 11 Page 19, lines 12 and 13, strike "(1)(a)(III)(F), AND (1)(a)(III)(H)" and
- 12 substitute "AND (1)(a)(III)(F)".
- 13 Page 19, line 13, strike "ONE" and substitute "TWO".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*